
I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Team standings

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 36.2500 34.1750 34.3250 35.4250 0.0000 140.1750

2 Villa Park (Willowbrook) 34.4250 30.4000 32.6250 33.0500 0.0000 130.5000

3 Bartlett 34.0000 30.3500 31.7500 32.7750 0.0000 128.8750

4 Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 32.0500 21.8750 27.9250 28.3250 0.0000 110.1750



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

All-Around standings

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Samantha Hopper Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.3250 8.9500 8.2000 9.4750 8.9875 35.9500 11908

2 Skylar Oh Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.8250 9.1000 8.7750 8.5500 8.8125 35.2500 11909

3 Autumn White Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.8500 7.5500 9.0750 8.8250 8.5750 34.3000 11905

4 Leah Chapski So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2250 8.4250 7.8750 7.9750 8.3750 33.5000 11906

5 Mackenzie Mason Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.8500 7.7000 8.2750 8.5750 8.3500 33.4000 11907

6 Naomi Campbell So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.4500 7.6500 8.1750 8.7000 8.2438 32.9750 12008

7 Amelia Lis Sr. Bartlett 8.4750 8.1000 8.0500 8.2250 8.2125 32.8500 11704

8 Mia McBride Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.3250 7.9000 8.4500 7.5500 8.0563 32.2250 12007

9 Brynn Kerber Jr. Bartlett 8.3000 7.8250 7.7000 8.1750 8.0000 32.0000 11705

10 JadeLynn Lopez Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 8.5500 6.9000 8.1750 7.8500 7.8688 31.4750 11810

11 Izabella Ochoa Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 8.1000 6.3750 6.6250 7.6250 7.1813 28.7250 11809

12 Evelyn Cerda Fr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 7.6500 4.5000 6.2500 5.8000 6.0500 24.2000 11803



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Samantha Hopper Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.3000 9.1000 0.0000 9.3500 9.3000 0.0000 9.3250 11908

2 Sarah Ball Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 8.4000 8.7000 0.0000 9.3000 12009

3 Leah Chapski So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2500 9.2000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9.2250 11906

4 Autumn White Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8.8500 11905

4 Mackenzie Mason Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.9000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7000 8.9500 0.0000 8.8500 11907

6 Skylar Oh Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.7000 8.9500 0.0000 8.5000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8250 11909

7 Ashley Simko Jr. Bartlett 8.3500 8.5000 0.0000 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 11708

8 JadeLynn Lopez Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.4000 8.7000 0.0000 8.5500 11810

9 Amelia Lis Sr. Bartlett 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.5500 8.4000 0.0000 8.4750 11704

10 Julia Prorok Jr. Bartlett 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 11707

10 Naomi Campbell So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.6000 8.3000 0.0000 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.4500 12008

12 Avery Hunt So. Bartlett 8.2500 8.5000 0.0000 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 8.3750 11709

13 Emily Hansen Fr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.2000 8.5000 0.0000 7.8000 7.8000 0.0000 8.3500 12002

14 Mia McBride Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.0500 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3250 12007

15 Brynn Kerber Jr. Bartlett 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 8.3000 11705

16 Molly Morris Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 8.1750 12011

17 Izabella Ochoa Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 11809

18 LeBonnie Garcia Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 7.5000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7500 11812

19 Evelyn Cerda Fr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6500 11803

20 Norma Tapia So. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.1000 7.4000 0.0000 7.6000 11814



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Skylar Oh Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.9500 9.2500 0.0000 9.1000 11909

2 Samantha Hopper Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.9500 8.9500 0.0000 8.9500 11908

3 Leah Chapski So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.4000 8.4500 0.0000 8.4250 11906

4 Amelia Lis Sr. Bartlett 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 11704

5 Mia McBride Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 12007

6 Brynn Kerber Jr. Bartlett 7.9000 7.7500 0.0000 7.8250 11705

7 Mackenzie Mason Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.8000 7.6000 0.0000 7.7000 11907

8 Naomi Campbell So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.4500 7.8500 0.0000 7.6500 12008

9 Hanna Mitrick Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.5500 7.7000 0.0000 7.6250 12006

10 Autumn White Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.6000 7.5000 0.0000 7.5500 11905

11 Iliana Prado Sr. Bartlett 7.4000 7.0500 0.0000 7.2250 11706

11 Molly Morris Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.2500 7.2000 0.0000 7.2250 12011

13 Ashley Simko Jr. Bartlett 7.5000 7.3000 0.2000 7.2000 11708

14 Isabella Gianotti So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.2000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 12003

15 JadeLynn Lopez Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 11810

16 Izabella Ochoa Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 6.5000 6.2500 0.0000 6.3750 11809

17 Maya Nail Jr. Bartlett 5.9500 6.4000 0.0000 6.1750 11710

18 Evelyn Cerda Fr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 4.7000 4.3000 0.0000 4.5000 11803

19 Alexia Perez Fr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 3.9000 4.3000 0.0000 4.1000 11801

20 Isabella Sotelo Fr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 3.8000 3.8000 0.0000 3.8000 11804



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Autumn White Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.2500 8.9000 0.0000 9.0750 11905

2 Skylar Oh Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.6500 8.9000 0.0000 8.7750 11909

3 Sarah Ball Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.7000 8.5000 0.0000 8.6000 12009

4 Mia McBride Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 12007

5 Iliana Prado Sr. Bartlett 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 11706

6 Mackenzie Mason Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.3500 8.2000 0.0000 8.2750 11907

7 Samantha Hopper Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.3000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2000 11908

8 JadeLynn Lopez Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 8.0500 8.3000 0.0000 8.1750 11810

8 Naomi Campbell So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.1500 8.2000 0.0000 8.1750 12008

10 Amelia Lis Sr. Bartlett 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 11704

11 Leah Chapski So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.7500 8.0000 0.0000 7.8750 11906

12 Brynn Kerber Jr. Bartlett 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 11705

13 Julia Prorok Jr. Bartlett 7.8000 7.4000 0.0000 7.6000 11707

14 Hanna Mitrick Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 12006

15 Kaia Capulong Fr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.9500 7.1000 0.0000 7.0250 12004

16 Maya Nail Jr. Bartlett 7.2000 6.8000 0.0000 7.0000 11710

17 LeBonnie Garcia Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 6.8500 6.9000 0.0000 6.8750 11812

18 Izabella Ochoa Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 6.7500 6.5000 0.0000 6.6250 11809

19 Evelyn Cerda Fr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 6.5000 6.0000 0.0000 6.2500 11803

20 Michelle Tapia Sr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 5.5500 5.6000 0.0000 5.5750 11806



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) -- Date: Jan. 31, 2023

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Samantha Hopper Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 9.5000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4750 11908

2 Sarah Ball Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 12009

3 Autumn White Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.7000 8.9500 0.0000 8.8250 11905

4 Naomi Campbell So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 12008

5 Mackenzie Mason Fr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.5750 11907

6 Skylar Oh Sr. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 8.5000 8.8000 0.1000 8.5500 11909

7 Amelia Lis Sr. Bartlett 8.3000 8.1500 0.0000 8.2250 11704

8 Ashley Simko Jr. Bartlett 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 11708

9 Brynn Kerber Jr. Bartlett 8.2500 8.1000 0.0000 8.1750 11705

9 Iliana Prado Sr. Bartlett 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1750 11706

11 Leah Chapski So. Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 7.9000 8.0500 0.0000 7.9750 11906

12 Hanna Mitrick Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 12006

13 JadeLynn Lopez Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8500 11810

14 Avery Hunt So. Bartlett 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 11709

15 Izabella Ochoa Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 7.8000 7.4500 0.0000 7.6250 11809

16 Mia McBride Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.5000 7.6000 0.0000 7.5500 12007

17 Molly Morris Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.2000 7.6500 0.0000 7.4250 12011

18 LeBonnie Garcia Jr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 7.1000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0500 11812

19 Evelyn Cerda Fr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 6.0000 5.6000 0.0000 5.8000 11803

20 Michelle Tapia Sr. Berwyn-Cicero (Morton) 6.0000 5.4000 0.0000 5.7000 11806


